

SC NO. 266/2021
STATE Vs. NAUSHAD AND OTHERS
FIR NO. 656/2020
PS (Hari Nagar)

29.03.2023

Present : Sh. Zenul Abedeen, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

All the accused persons are produced from J/C
alongwith Ld. Counsel.

PW-1 Sh. Sanjeev is present, partly examined-in-
chief and his further examination-in-chief is deferred as it is
already 3:00 PM. He be summoned again for the NDOH
alongwith case property.

Put up for PE on **29.05.2023**.

(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02 West THC Delhi
29.03.2023