

STATE VS. NAUSHAD
SC 266/2021
FIR 656/2020
PS HARI NAGAR

18.07.2024

Present: Ms. Parul Singh, Id.addl.PP for the state.

All Accused produced from JC

PW-5 Retd. ASI Raj Kumar present, examined and discharged.

No other PW is present today.

Put up on 20.9.2024 for PE.

(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02/West/Delhi
18.07.2024