

SC NO. 266/2021  
STATE Vs. NAUSHAD  
FIR NO. 656/2020  
PS (Hari Nagar)

13.11.2024

***Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave today.***

Present : Sh. Ankit Aggarwal, Ld. Subs. PP for the State.  
All the accused persons are produced from J/C.  
Sh. Ram Kumar, Ld. LAC for accused Faisal.  
Ms. Deepshikha, Ld. Counsel for accused Ved  
Prakash.

PW Ct. Sandeep, Warder Sanjiv, Rtd. Jail Suptt.  
Vinod Kumar are present but discharged unexamined for today.  
They be summoned again for the NDOH.

Put up for purpose fixed on **15.01.2025.**

(READER)  
13.11.2024